PARSONS
2023
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing

42 96 1 PA4296RE  6,387  8,914
42 120 1 PA42120RE  7,985  11,143
How to Order
PA
Base Series
WNW
Top, edge and leg finish
3636
Top Size
SQ
Top Shape
PAH1
Alternate Height Base
- Below 29"
Table Model Number Options
The code: WNW specifies
a natural walnut top.
The code: PAH1 specifies alternate
height base below 29".
A PA3636SQVENWNW is a Parsons series 36" x 36"
square table with wood veneer top, edge and legs.
VEN
Material
Base Options
Counter Height  CH pages 102-103
Bar Height BH pages 102-103
Alternate Height AH  1,040
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge) use manufacturers finish code   165
Premium Laminates  PL A
Custom Wood Veneer CWV A
Stain to Match (set-up charge) STM  476
Top Options
Custom Size CS A
Custom Shape CSH A
A Call for pricing  844.815.2217
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing
WoodLaminate
Options
Laminate Veneer
110 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries 111
PARSONS — Counter & Bar Height - Dining & Multipurpose
Top
Size
Dining & Multipurpose - Counter & Bar Height — PARSONS
Model #
Base
Qty.
Square 36 36 1 PA3636SQ  3,630  4,629
42 42 1 PA4242SQ  3,928  5,066
48 48 1 PA4848SQ  4,242  5,675
Rectangle 24 60 1 PA2460RE  3,758  4,839
24 72 1 PA2472RE  3,996  5,130
24 84 1 PA2484RE  4,519  5,841
24 96 1 PA2496RE  5,042  6,552
24 120 1 PA24120RE  6,087  7,975
30 60 1 PA3060RE  3,966  5,111
30 72 1 PA3072RE  4,247  5,568
30 84 1 PA3084RE  4,811  6,353
30 96 1 PA3096RE  5,376  7,137
30 120 1 PA30120RE  6,502  8,705
36 60 1 PA3660RE  4,195  5,513
36 72 1 PA3672RE  4,503  5,917
36 84 1 PA3684RE  5,110  6,758
36 96 1 PA3696RE  5,717  7,601
36 120 1 PA36120RE  6,930  9,287
42 60 1 PA4260RE  4,751  6,288
42 72 1 PA4272RE  5,528  7,373